AXA Series Data Sheet
For more information: www.artesyn.com/power
For support: productsupport.ep@artesyn.com
                           WORLDWIDE OFFICES
Americas
2900 S.Diablo Way
Tempe, AZ 85282

5 -Vout -Vout
6 Remote On/Off Remote On/Off
Ordering Information
Part Number Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency Max Output Cap Power
AXA02F18-L 9 - 36 Vdc 3.3 V 2.2 A 86% 560 µF 7.2 W
AXA02A18-L 9 - 36 Vdc 5 V 2 A 84% 560 µF 10 W
AXA00B18-L 9 - 36 Vdc 12 V 0.83 A 86% 150 µF 10 W
AXA00C18-L 9 - 36 Vdc 15 V 0.66 A 87% 150 µF 10 W
AXA000H18-L 9 - 36 Vdc 24 V 0.41 A 86% 68 µF 10 W
AXA00AA18-L 9 - 36 Vdc ±5 V ±1 A 84% 220 µF 10 W
AXA000BB18-L 9 - 36 Vdc ±12 V ±0.41 A 86% 100 µF 10 W
AXA000CC18-L 9 - 36 Vdc ±15 V ±0.33 A 87% 100 µF 10 W
AXA02F36-L 18 - 75 Vdc 3.3 V 2.2 A 85% 560 µF 7.2 W
AXA02A36-L 18 - 75 Vdc 5 V 2 A 84% 560 µF 10 W
AXA00B36-L 18 - 75 Vdc 12 V 0.83 A 86% 150 µF 10 W
AXA00C36-L 18 - 75 Vdc 15 V 0.66 A 87% 150 µF 10 W
AXA000H36-L 18 - 75 Vdc 24 V 0.41 A 86% 68 µF 10 W
AXA00AA36-L 18 - 75 Vdc ±5 V ±1 A 84% 220 µF 10 W
AXA000BB36-L 18 - 75 Vdc ±12 V ±0.41 A 86% 100 µF 10 W
AXA000CC36-L 18 - 75 Vdc ±15 V ±0.33 A 87% 100 µF 10 W
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.